
EBMDA Board of Directors
Current  Committee Members Roster

Jim Argerakis
Member
Shoemaker Lumber Co., Inc.
1200 West Ave  
Ocean City, New Jersey 08226-3266 

Jennifer Flick
Secretary
Beatty Lumber & Millwork Co.
1835 S State Rd  
Upper Darby, Pennsylvania 19082-5417               
Email: jflick@beattylumbercompany.com
Phone:(610) 789-5036

Brent Hankins
Member
H.H. Hankins & Bro.
12 W Broad St  
Bridgeton, New Jersey 08302-2513                       
Email: brent@hhhbro.com
Phone:(856) 451-1212

Kathleen Knappman
CHAIR
Luzerne Lumber Co.
445 Main St  
Luzerne, Pennsylvania 18709-1045                         
Email: kathleen@luzernelumber.com
Phone:(570) 574-6955

Dan Chelli
Member
Huber Engineered Woods, LLC
10925 David Taylor Dr Ste 300  
Charlotte, North Carolina 28262-1041                    
Email: dan.chelli@gmail.com
Phone:(800) 933-9220

Kevin Fruman
Member
National Lumber
4901 Pulaski Hwy  
Baltimore, Maryland 21224-1609                          
Email: kfruman@nationallumber.biz
Phone:(410) 675-4740

Tom Keller
1st Past Chair
G.R. Mitchell Inc.
PO Box 528 14 Beaver Valley Pk, 
Willow Street, Pennsylvania 17584-0528                  
Email: tkeller@grmitchell.com
Phone:(717) 464-2999

Corbin Rinehart
NYLE Trustee
Windsor Mill
737 Southpoint Blvd Ste H  
Petaluma, California 94954-7462                          
Email: corbin@windsorone.com
Phone:(413) 439-5698
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Jay Saxton
Member
Boise Cascade 
PO Box 138  
Patchogue, New York 11772-0138              
Email: jaysaxton@bc.com
Phone:(866) 232-6924

Eric Tucker
Treasurer
Beatty Lumber & Millwork Co.
1835 S State Rd  
Upper Darby, Pennsylvania 19082-5417                
Email: etucker@beattylumbercompany.com
Phone:(610) 789-5036
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